
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
18 

212 
117 
700 

9 
20 
70 
35 
38 
93 

Class 
PGK 

PGK 

PGK 

PGK 

PJK 

PGK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

Name 
CHRISTIAN FLITER 
ALAIN MICHELL SISDELI 
NICOLAS FLITER 
VINI PONCE 
PEDRO EBRAHIM - FPRA 
GUILHERME LIOI 
IDILSON BRANCO - FPRA 
PEDRO AIZZA - FPRA 
ZEZINHO MUGGIATI - FPRA 
BRAIAN FABRINI - FPRA 

Laps 
19 
14 
14 
20 
18 
15 
21 
21 
20 
14 

Best Tm 
43.058 
43.251 
43.561 
43.632 
43.643 
43.818 
43.878 
43.891 
44.143 
44.331 

Diff 

0.193 
0.503 
0.574 
0.585 
0.760 
0.820 
0.833 
1.085 
1.273 

Gap 

0.193 
0.310 
0.071 
0.011 
0.175 
0.060 
0.013 
0.252 
0.188 

In Lap 
8 
4 
7 

14 
17 
6 
8 
7 
9 
5 

Equipe 
RSF IMNOVEIS 

TECHSPEED 

RSF IMOVEIS  

VLV / SOS AMBULANCIAS  

VALOREM / MOTUL 

GRAFICA RIO/ENGELFIRE/FAZENDA SAGARANA 

PROMAX / BARDAHL 

FLEX AUTOMOVEIS 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/05/2018 14:50:50 
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 COPA SUPER PARANÁ DE KART 2018 2a Etapa 
JUNIOR/GRADUADOS 

3o TREINO OFICIAL - PJK/PGK 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:31:06 

KARTODROMO RACELAND  1,250 km 

19/05/2018 14:30 


